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FOURTEENTH KERALA LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY

NINTH SESSION

CALENDAR OF SITTINGS

SECRETARIAT OF THE KERALA LEGISLATURE
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
JANUARY 2018

2/2018(ii).



FOURTEENTH KERALA LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY
Ninth Session
CALENDAR OF SITTINGS
January 2018

Monday, January 22 : 9.00 am. Address by the Govemor

Tuesday, January 23 ]
Government Business

Wednesday, January 24

Thursday, January 25 :  Discussion on the Motion of Thanks to the
Governor’s Address

Friday, January 26 :  Holiday (Republic Day)

Monday, January 29 :  No Sitting

Tuesday, January 30 } Discussion on the Motion of Thanks to the

Wednesday, January 31 Governor’s Address

February 2018
Thursday, February | : Government Business

Friday, February 2 : 9.00 a.m. Presentation of Budget for the
Financial Year 2018-2019

Monday, February 5
General Discussion on the Budget for the

Tuesday, February 6 Financial Year 2018-2019
Wednesday, Febrary 7

N.B..—The above Calendar is liable to be varied according to the order
of the day.

Thiruvananthapuram, V. K. BABU PRAKASH,
3rd January, 2018. Secretary.





